
B P NO BOARDING POINT TIME
4701 KPHB (Phase III) 7.45
4702 KPHB (Main Stop) 7.50
4703 ELAMMABANDA 7.55
4704 UMH (Chitaramma temple) 8.05
4705 RODAMESTRY NAGAR 8.10
4706 JEEDIMETLA BUS STOP 8.15
4707 SURARAM (Bus Stop) 8.20

CMR COLLEGE GROUND 8.50
CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS
VEHICLE NO: AP 10W 1018
SEATING CAPACITY 55

Incharge M.Anupama Reddy Ph No:-9494232617
Driver Manohar Ph No:-9951490631
Owner Prabhakar Reddy Ph No:-9866483298
College CMR IT

ROUTE NO - 47
KPHB (Phase III)


